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2023 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Championships - 2/3/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 16Halsey, Joslin1 24.96

WAYL-NE 14Hill, Cara2 25.25

WACD-NE 15Newark, Catherine3 25.29

WSTN-NE 14Nelson, Sadie4 25.47

NEWT-NE 16Zalkind, Zoe5 25.72

WAYL-NEAbrahamian, Arpi6 25.80

WSTN-NESchiller, Maddy7 25.81

WSTN-NE 17Lacey, Caitlin*8 25.83

LINC-NE 18Hogan, Bridget*8 25.83

WACD-NE 15Barrett, Rhianna10 26.22

WACD-NEKrikorian, Ruby*11 26.40

LINC-NEPapovsky, Tamara*11 26.40

CRLS-NE 17Soroca, Sarah*11 26.40

CCHS-NE 16Ward, Tess*11 26.40

WAYL-NEShouder, Kiarra15 26.62

NEWT-NEBacon, Eleanor16 26.64

WSTN-NEJalinous, Keila17 26.73

WSTN-NEPettinato, Bella18 26.75

NEWT-NEFoster, Jena19 26.90

CRLS-NEMariano Gonzalez, Genesis20 27.04

LINC-NEMossi, Lydia21 27.11

LINC-NEDavis, Campbell22 27.17

CCHS-NERamirez, Isabella23 27.20

LINC-NEMurphy, Isabel24 27.27

WAYL-NERent, Caroline25 27.32

BEDF-NESyed, Elora*26 27.37

WSTN-NEDickie, Nola*26 27.37

WACD-NEPoirier, Maddie28 27.41

CCHS-NELu, Allison*29 27.59

LINC-NEPazak, Katelyn*29 27.59

WAYL-NEIlyin, Paulina31 27.60

WACD-NEMalone, Lauren32 27.64

WACD-NEFlaherty, Lauren33 27.73

WACD-NEBlatt, Erin34 27.87

CCHS-NEDunham, Kayden35 27.88

LINC-NEPalmer, Lyla36 28.01

LINC-NETottenham, Edyn37 28.09

LINC-NEDavis, Morgan38 28.12

CCHS-NEMartin, Alanna*39 28.31

CCHS-NESheth, Mena*39 28.31

CCHS-NEKakas, Gabriella41 28.33

WAYL-NELeichliter, Riley42 28.45

CCHS-NEFortier, Sarah*43 28.59

WSTN-NEKilgallen, Searcy*43 28.59

LINC-NEJackson, Hadley45 28.63

CCHS-NEMowat, Rosie46 28.66

WLTH-NESan, Thanthar47 28.67

CCHS-NEFritz, Ellie48 28.75

LINC-NEJanigian, Lillian49 28.76

WACD-NEScanlan, Ainsley50 28.81

WSTN-NERobson, Amy*51 28.93

LINC-NESullivan, Lillian*51 28.93

NEWT-NEWilson, Isabella53 29.02

CCHS-NEDillon, Kathryn54 29.09

NEWT-NEVolpe, Sara55 29.10

CCHS-NEMalav, Tanvi56 29.17

WLTH-NEMcIntyre, Rachel57 29.34

CCHS-NEClark, Faith58 29.47

CRLS-NEJean-Michel, Nayissa59 29.51

WACD-NEDeshmukh, Mitali60 29.53

CCHS-NEMcCullough, Molly*61 29.56

CCHS-NEChen, Iola*61 29.56

WACD-NEFitzPatrick, Emily63 29.64

WAYL-NEShapley, Aidan64 29.89

CRLS-NEHerrick, Tessa65 29.95

WACD-NEDonoghue, Brenna66 29.97

WSTN-NEPapagerogiou, Thanai67 29.98

WACD-NEMetivier, Megan68 30.06

LINC-NEMaltby, Maddie69 30.14

WSTN-NEDinno, Randa70 30.19

WSTN-NEBillis, Bianca71 30.21

NEWT-NEMunn, Noa72 30.32

WACD-NEHsu, Grace*73 30.38

CCHS-NEdeBlonk, Kate*73 30.38

WACD-NEYork, Ella75 30.40

WACD-NEHort, Jenna76 30.42

CCHS-NEMonaghan, Samantha77 30.49

WLTH-NENielsen, Marley78 30.52

WAYL-NELee, Mischa79 30.66

CCHS-NEBenson, Audrey80 30.67

WSTN-NEScully-Power, Olivia81 30.70

CCHS-NECasimiro-Nunez, Carolina*82 30.77

WACD-NEBadkar, Anoushka*82 30.77

NEWT-NEMan, Chloe84 30.84

WAYL-NEGordon, Hannah*85 30.87

WSTN-NEKirk, Grace*85 30.87

NEWT-NERansbotham, Ava87 31.11

CCHS-NETaylor, Emmi88 31.18

WAYL-NENiimi, Yumi89 31.21

CRLS-NECollazo, Nyla90 31.24

NEWT-NE 14Kutin, Rachel91 31.26

WAYL-NEVoight, Addison92 31.33

CCHS-NEZimmerman, Phoebe93 31.62

NEWT-NETaylor, Paige94 31.79

NEWT-NESonger, Mia95 31.90

CCHS-NEMiulescu, Anya96 32.05

NEWT-NEWu, Allison97 32.18

CCHS-NEDella Penna, Lucy98 32.24

CCHS-NEKaminsky, Alicia99 32.40

WAYL-NEGlazer, Natalie100 32.66

WSTN-NEFlanigon, Erin101 32.69

LINC-NEComer, Grace102 32.82

CCHS-NEButler, Lucy103 32.87

LINC-NENiland, Briana104 32.88

WLTH-NEYu, Emily105 33.22

WAYL-NENiimi, Emiko106 33.25

WSTN-NESummersgill, Whitney107 33.68

WLTH-NERutledge, Anabel108 33.75

WAYL-NEBulat, Arina109 33.79

NEWT-NERacin, Noa110 33.90

CCHS-NEHosford, Brooke111 33.93

NEWT-NEChudnovsky, Michelle112 34.07

CRLS-NELuszcz, Rosa113 34.50

WSTN-NEBriere, Carlie114 34.67

CRLS-NEMedford, Lucy115 35.04

WLTH-NERodriguez, Zoe116 35.34

BEDF-NENambiar, Anoushka117 35.56

NEWT-NEThomas, Anika118 35.80

WSTN-NED'Amaro, Maggie119 35.86

CRLS-NEMallon, Jasper120 36.48

CRLS-NEMontorzi, Nina Isabela121 36.69

BEDF-NEKim, Johanna122 36.94

WSTN-NEDuguay, Olivia123 37.47

CRLS-NEMontorzi, Daniela124 38.06

CCHS-NELamont, Amelia125 38.70

CCHS-NECollins, Zoe126 38.78

WSTN-NEWhitmore, Rosa127 38.87

BEDF-NEKelly, Aislyn128 38.95

WLTH-NESmith, Lexi129 39.37

WSTN-NEPaquin, Carolyn130 39.40

BEDF-NETiwari, Bianca131 39.75

BEDF-NESingh, Tanya132 39.97

WLTH-NEWeston, Ella133 40.17

WLTH-NEArias, Kim134 47.83

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 18Hogan, Bridget1 55.22

26.46 28.76

NEWT-NE 16Zalkind, Zoe2 56.50

27.55 28.95

WSTN-NESchiller, Maddy3 56.69

27.10 29.59

LINC-NEPapovsky, Tamara4 56.81

27.45 29.36

WAYL-NEAbrahamian, Arpi5 57.00

26.70 30.30

WSTN-NE 15Liu, Margaret6 57.10

27.87 29.23

CCHS-NE 16Ward, Tess7 57.11

27.17 29.94

WSTN-NE 14Nelson, Sadie8 57.15

26.74 30.41

NEWT-NEHooper, Claire9 57.28

27.74 29.54

WACD-NEAndrews, Eloise10 58.22

27.99 30.23

WACD-NEKrikorian, Ruby11 58.25

27.41 30.84

WSTN-NELawlor, Celia12 58.30

28.08 30.22

WAYL-NEOppenheim, Sophia13 58.36

28.02 30.34

CRLS-NEAllan, Eleanor14 58.91

28.41 30.50

LINC-NEGraff, Alison15 59.00

28.43 30.57

NEWT-NEFoster, Jena16 59.23

28.44 30.79

CCHS-NE 15Nadzo, Sarah17 59.61

28.50 31.11
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2023 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Championships - 2/3/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

WAYL-NERent, Caroline*18 59.94

28.46 31.48

WACD-NEPoirier, Maddie*18 59.94

28.59 31.35

LINC-NEMurphy, Isabel20 1:00.11

28.34 31.77

WSTN-NEWalker, Amelia21 1:00.22

28.54 31.68

CCHS-NEWatson, Aurora22 1:00.38

28.77 31.61

WACD-NEFlaherty, Lauren23 1:01.28

29.79 31.49

NEWT-NEGonzalez, Rebecca24 1:01.40

28.96 32.44

WSTN-NEFlanigon, Siena25 1:01.51

29.62 31.89

CCHS-NERamirez, Isabella26 1:01.55

29.42 32.13

WAYL-NEShouder, Kiarra27 1:01.56

29.07 32.49

LINC-NEKane, Caroline28 1:01.61

29.55 32.06

WAYL-NELeichliter, Riley29 1:01.72

29.69 32.03

CCHS-NEEckler, Lucia30 1:02.10

29.63 32.47

WAYL-NEIlyin, Paulina31 1:02.90

29.84 33.06

LINC-NETottenham, Edyn32 1:02.93

29.71 33.22

CCHS-NEDunham, Kayden33 1:03.02

30.11 32.91

LINC-NEDavis, Morgan34 1:03.14

29.03 34.11

WLTH-NEGonzalez, Dulce35 1:03.31

30.24 33.07

LINC-NEMossi, Cecelia36 1:03.79

30.18 33.61

WSTN-NERobson, Amy37 1:03.85

29.59 34.26

CCHS-NEKakas, Gabriella38 1:03.86

29.91 33.95

WACD-NEDeshmukh, Mitali39 1:03.88

30.58 33.30

LINC-NEPalmer, Lyla40 1:03.95

31.72 32.23

CCHS-NEBenyo, Naomi41 1:04.05

30.58 33.47

CCHS-NEButler, Sadie42 1:04.36

30.56 33.80

CCHS-NEMcCullough, Molly43 1:05.05

30.86 34.19

NEWT-NEWilson, Isabella44 1:05.25

31.20 34.05

CCHS-NEChen, Iola45 1:05.43

30.44 34.99

WACD-NENigro, Sophia46 1:05.52

30.93 34.59

NEWT-NEFricano, Audrey47 1:05.57

30.86 34.71

WACD-NEMetivier, Megan48 1:05.62

31.39 34.23

NEWT-NEVolpe, Sara49 1:06.15

31.33 34.82

WACD-NEDonoghue, Brenna50 1:06.44

31.33 35.11

LINC-NEMaltby, Maddie51 1:06.58

32.48 34.10

WAYL-NEShapley, Aidan52 1:06.60

31.53 35.07

NEWT-NE 15Korideck, Meyssa53 1:06.70

31.34 35.36

NEWT-NE 14Li, Stephanie54 1:06.86

32.71 34.15

WLTH-NENielsen, Marley55 1:07.21

32.15 35.06

WACD-NEHsu, Grace*56 1:07.59

32.07 35.52

CCHS-NEBenson, Audrey*56 1:07.59

32.37 35.22

CRLS-NEHerrick, Tessa*58 1:07.64

32.71 34.93

WAYL-NEGordon, Hannah*58 1:07.64

32.76 34.88

WSTN-NEFriel, Gabriella60 1:07.77

31.96 35.81

WACD-NEBadkar, Anoushka*61 1:07.79

32.74 35.05

WACD-NEMunichiello, Tea*61 1:07.79

32.41 35.38

WACD-NEBean, Aly63 1:07.92

31.52 36.40

WAYL-NELee, Mischa64 1:07.94

32.35 35.59

LINC-NEArrighini, Elise65 1:08.10

30.30 37.80

BEDF-NELacchia, Emma66 1:08.36

32.75 35.61

LINC-NEBrumbaugh, Josey67 1:08.48

32.90 35.58

CRLS-NECollazo, Nyla68 1:08.94

32.86 36.08

WSTN-NEFlanigon, Erin69 1:09.67

32.84 36.83

NEWT-NERansbotham, Ava70 1:10.32

33.99 36.33

WAYL-NEVoight, Addison71 1:10.50

33.52 36.98

NEWT-NEMan, Chloe72 1:10.92

33.01 37.91

WAYL-NENiimi, Yumi73 1:11.25

33.15 38.10

CCHS-NEButler, Lucy74 1:11.33

34.30 37.03

WAYL-NEGlazer, Natalie75 1:11.54

33.85 37.69

CRLS-NEUllmann, Piper76 1:11.67

34.49 37.18

NEWT-NETaylor, Paige77 1:11.73

33.31 38.42

WLTH-NEHo, Chloe78 1:12.22

34.87 37.35

NEWT-NEWu, Allison79 1:12.39

33.73 38.66

CCHS-NEMiulescu, Anya80 1:13.12

34.26 38.86

NEWT-NERacin, Noa81 1:13.58

35.12 38.46

CCHS-NELipson, Mia82 1:14.08

32.63 41.45

LINC-NENiland, Briana83 1:14.33

35.01 39.32

NEWT-NEIvaner, Shir84 1:15.37

36.04 39.33

BEDF-NEO'Hearn, Abrianna85 1:16.01

35.73 40.28

BEDF-NEShelton, Ciara86 1:16.67

35.89 40.78

WSTN-NESummersgill, Whitney87 1:16.96

35.99 40.97

WAYL-NEBulat, Arina88 1:17.13

NEWT-NESonger, Mia89 1:17.16

37.13 40.03

CRLS-NELuszcz, Rosa90 1:17.67

37.88 39.79

NEWT-NEChudnovsky, Michelle91 1:18.44

37.72 40.72

WLTH-NERutledge, Anabel92 1:19.74

37.68 42.06

WLTH-NERodriguez, Zoe93 1:20.22

39.18 41.04

BEDF-NEKim, Johanna94 1:22.63

40.25 42.38

WSTN-NED'Amaro, Maggie95 1:23.98

40.34 43.64

WSTN-NEDuguay, Olivia96 1:27.04

39.12 47.92

WSTN-NEPaquin, Carolyn97 1:30.27

43.17 47.10

WLTH-NESmith, Lexi98 1:31.61

45.76 45.85

WLTH-NEWeston, Ella99 1:34.01

43.23 50.78

BEDF-NETiwari, Bianca100 1:34.34

43.01 51.33

CCHS-NELamont, Amelia101 1:38.47

43.00 55.47

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WACD-NE 17Dominici, Cara1 1:57.00

27.24 29.41 30.3629.99
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2023 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Championships - 2/3/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

NEWT-NEHooper, Claire2 2:02.40

28.60 31.00 31.2831.52

CCHS-NESoillis, Lilly3 2:03.00

28.45 30.83 32.0431.68

LINC-NE 15Newbern, Bella4 2:03.79

28.20 30.92 31.9432.73

CCHS-NETurrettini, Beatrice5 2:04.18

28.34 31.95 31.3732.52

WSTN-NEKrueger, Kate6 2:04.57

28.96 31.40 32.2331.98

CCHS-NE 15Nadzo, Sarah7 2:04.79

29.19 31.73 31.6032.27

CRLS-NE 17Soroca, Sarah8 2:05.07

28.44 32.66 31.1232.85

WAYL-NEKendall, Riley9 2:07.25

29.07 32.04 33.0333.11

LINC-NEDavis, Campbell10 2:08.09

28.63 32.39 32.9634.11

LINC-NE 16Graff, Colby11 2:08.16

29.27 32.06 33.2933.54

CCHS-NEBaldini, Hana12 2:08.22

29.22 32.02 33.2933.69

WSTN-NERassiger, Natalie13 2:08.40

28.78 32.32 33.6533.65

WAYL-NEOppenheim, Sophia14 2:08.41

28.53 31.72 34.5033.66

CRLS-NEAllan, Eleanor15 2:09.35

29.07 32.37 33.8734.04

WACD-NEAeder, Charlotte16 2:09.71

29.38 31.95 34.3434.04

WAYL-NEQureshi, Miriam17 2:09.94

28.38 32.32 34.7034.54

WAYL-NE 15Abrahamyan, Sona18 2:11.17

28.54 32.48 35.4534.70

WAYL-NEYee, Michelle19 2:11.38

29.14 33.29 34.1034.85

NEWT-NE 15Pierce, Mary20 2:11.48

30.10 32.62 34.6134.15

WAYL-NEGargano, Emma21 2:11.51

29.06 33.26 34.3634.83

WACD-NE 15Donahue, Ailish22 2:12.15

30.88 33.82 32.9934.46

WACD-NE 17Emanuele, Olivia23 2:12.46

28.93 32.90 35.5635.07

WLTH-NERutledge, Micayla24 2:14.73

31.16 34.76 33.7235.09

WAYL-NEBell, AJ25 2:15.65

29.35 32.80 37.9735.53

NEWT-NEKuo, Anna26 2:18.47

31.16 34.43 36.5236.36

WAYL-NETrehan, Anishka27 2:18.55

31.26 35.29 35.4136.59

WSTN-NEFlanigon, Siena28 2:19.40

30.49 35.01 37.4036.50

BEDF-NEBonneau, Millie29 2:23.18

31.59 35.51 37.4838.60

WLTH-NEDoherty, Charlotte30 2:23.52

32.64 35.70 37.9037.28

WSTN-NEFriel, Gabriella31 2:30.04

33.18 36.77 40.4539.64

CRLS-NELarabee, Isabelle32 2:35.02

34.87 38.44 41.3740.34

CRLS-NELund, Theia33 2:47.51

36.46 41.17 44.6145.27

WLTH-NENicholas, Sierra34 2:51.05

39.50 44.16 41.9145.48

BEDF-NEShelton, Ciara35 3:01.37

40.89 48.64 42.2849.56

CRLS-NEUllmann, Piper--- DQ

35.58 41.39 41.9842.40

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  6:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 15Newbern, Bella1 5:26.92

28.66 31.77 33.2332.68

33.37 33.74 34.02 34.19

33.34 31.92

WSTN-NE 16Vuolteenaho, Milla2 5:29.62

28.04 31.16 33.0532.35

33.36 33.75 33.90 34.33

34.70 34.98

CCHS-NE 17Mingolla, Lindsay3 5:35.52

29.57 32.57 34.0733.66

33.93 34.19 34.30 34.38

34.63 34.22

CCHS-NETurrettini, Beatrice4 5:36.39

30.27 32.56 34.6233.67

35.35 34.93 35.22 35.05

33.65 31.07

WSTN-NEKrueger, Kate5 5:38.46

29.82 32.69 34.8234.19

35.61 34.95 35.39 35.42

34.57 31.00

WACD-NE 15Newark, Catherine6 5:39.91

29.20 32.55 34.4434.10

34.22 33.90 35.23 35.65

36.38 34.24

WAYL-NEKendall, Riley7 5:44.00

29.94 33.27 34.8934.19

34.98 35.36 35.67 35.67

35.52 34.51

LINC-NE 16Graff, Colby8 5:44.33

30.59 33.30 35.0134.63

35.50 35.41 35.61 35.55

35.11 33.62

NEWT-NE 14Miner, Emma9 5:44.60

30.33 33.53 35.2735.28

34.54 34.88 35.27 35.57

36.05 33.88

WSTN-NERassiger, Natalie10 5:50.20

30.32 34.20 35.5134.90

35.71 35.83 36.05 36.19

36.29 35.20

CCHS-NEBaldini, Hana11 5:50.47

30.30 33.51 35.4034.99

36.07 36.19 36.63 36.35

36.13 34.90

CCHS-NESoillis, Lilly12 5:50.73

30.56 33.39 34.9933.92

35.86 36.07 36.08 36.88

36.77 36.21

WAYL-NEBell, AJ13 5:52.97

30.33 33.82 35.7035.00

35.99 35.83 37.22 37.62

36.39 35.07

WAYL-NEQureshi, Miriam14 5:54.34

30.28 33.73 35.6135.49

36.02 36.99 36.74 37.23

37.24 35.01

WAYL-NEYee, Michelle15 6:01.57

30.80 34.30 36.8335.79

36.68 37.46 37.40 38.05

37.77 36.49

WLTH-NERutledge, Micayla16 6:03.38

31.42 35.31 37.4536.37

37.84 37.92 38.43 38.05

36.60 33.99

WACD-NEAeder, Charlotte17 6:05.13

31.94 35.27 38.0836.72

37.91 37.80 37.87 36.79

37.17 35.58

LINC-NEPazak, Katelyn18 6:06.50

31.15 34.74 37.7536.57

38.22 38.34 38.33 38.45

37.37 35.58

WACD-NEBarnes, Scarlett19 6:06.81

31.63 35.29 36.9236.44

37.60 37.93 38.01 38.26

37.73 37.00

WACD-NE 15Hall, Katherine20 6:08.60

31.95 35.63 38.2237.01

38.23 38.19 37.99 37.59

37.56 36.23

WAYL-NE 15Abrahamyan, Sona21 6:08.62

30.56 34.76 37.6636.35

38.22 38.76 38.58 38.04

38.25 37.44

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-NEGreen, Jada1 59.91

29.05 30.86

CCHS-NETrudeau, Arden2 1:01.62

29.66 31.96

WAYL-NE 14Hill, Cara3 1:01.77

29.79 31.98

WAYL-NEPralle, Katie4 1:02.43

30.60 31.83

LINC-NE 18Murray, McKenna5 1:02.64

30.44 32.20
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Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 100 Yard Back)

WACD-NEAndrews, Eloise6 1:03.11

30.72 32.39

WACD-NE 15Barrett, Rhianna7 1:04.03

30.12 33.91

WAYL-NEGargano, Emma8 1:04.39

WAYL-NELee, Maya9 1:05.50

41.23 24.27

WSTN-NELawlor, Celia10 1:05.58

40.46 25.12

WAYL-NE 16Su, Tina11 1:05.85

32.46 33.39

NEWT-NE 15Pierce, Mary12 1:06.08

WSTN-NEWalker, Amelia13 1:06.42

CCHS-NEWatson, Aurora14 1:06.68

50.17 16.51

NEWT-NEYee, Angela15 1:06.94

32.30 34.64

CRLS-NERheault, Audrey16 1:07.03

32.50 34.53

WSTN-NE 15Liu, Margaret17 1:07.41

41.85 25.56

LINC-NEBronson, Corinne18 1:07.89

32.88 35.01

NEWT-NEKuo, Anna19 1:08.53

33.32 35.21

CCHS-NEFritz, Ellie20 1:09.14

33.48 35.66

WSTN-NEWang, Ariel21 1:10.21

WACD-NEMalone, Lauren22 1:10.84

33.64 37.20

NEWT-NEFricano, Audrey23 1:11.55

WLTH-NEGonzalez, Dulce24 1:12.13

34.91 37.22

CCHS-NEButler, Sadie25 1:12.49

34.96 37.53

LINC-NEJanigian, Lillian26 1:12.68

35.45 37.23

WACD-NEBean, Aly27 1:13.36

LINC-NESullivan, Lillian*28 1:13.42

33.46 39.96

BEDF-NEBonneau, Millie*28 1:13.42

35.22 38.20

WACD-NEMunichiello, Tea30 1:13.85

36.35 37.50

WAYL-NETrehan, Anishka31 1:14.54

37.01 37.53

CCHS-NEMalav, Tanvi32 1:15.25

35.86 39.39

WACD-NEYork, Ella33 1:15.47

36.45 39.02

WACD-NENigro, Sophia34 1:15.55

36.78 38.77

CCHS-NEKaminsky, Alicia35 1:15.75

36.01 39.74

NEWT-NE 15Korideck, Meyssa36 1:15.78

35.96 39.82

WSTN-NEAngelucci, Ava37 1:16.80

36.78 40.02

CCHS-NEMartin, Alanna38 1:17.55

LINC-NEArrighini, Elise39 1:18.87

37.71 41.16

WSTN-NEDinno, Randa40 1:22.37

40.55 41.82

WLTH-NEYu, Emily41 1:22.50

LINC-NEBrumbaugh, Josey42 1:23.13

WSTN-NEBillis, Bianca43 1:23.41

38.82 44.59

CRLS-NETrivedi, Neelu44 1:23.92

40.46 43.46

CCHS-NEDella Penna, Lucy45 1:24.06

CRLS-NEErickson, Hannah46 1:24.71

41.85 42.86

CCHS-NEHosford, Brooke47 1:25.02

41.23 43.79

WSTN-NEBriere, Carlie48 1:25.77

CRLS-NEKeating, Ava49 1:28.29

WAYL-NENiimi, Emiko50 1:28.68

NEWT-NEThomas, Anika51 1:31.35

BEDF-NEO'Hearn, Abrianna52 1:33.83

CCHS-NECollins, Zoe53 1:43.22

50.17 53.05

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 18Hogan, Maeve1 1:08.85

32.49 36.36

WACD-NE 17Dominici, Cara2 1:09.09

32.43 36.66

WAYL-NEBrown, Deirdre3 1:10.77

32.98 37.79

NEWT-NEZhang, Aretina4 1:11.10

33.31 37.79

CCHS-NE 17Haut, Ainsley5 1:11.53

34.71 36.82

NEWT-NE 14Miner, Emma6 1:11.91

33.62 38.29

CCHS-NEPhillips, Reese7 1:12.41

33.92 38.49

WAYL-NEBalukonis, Ava8 1:12.77

34.37 38.40

LINC-NEMossi, Lydia9 1:13.43

34.40 39.03

WACD-NE 17Cui, Estella10 1:13.69

35.18 38.51

BEDF-NESyed, Elora11 1:14.04

34.82 39.22

NEWT-NETian, Sunny12 1:15.45

35.79 39.66

WACD-NEBurns, Mia13 1:16.12

35.20 40.92

LINC-NERobinson, Hannah14 1:16.15

36.17 39.98

CCHS-NEFortier, Sarah15 1:16.57

35.34 41.23

WSTN-NEJalinous, Keila16 1:16.96

36.25 40.71

CCHS-NEMonagle-Fleming, Gabrielle17 1:17.35

35.93 41.42

CCHS-NEWeng, Catherine18 1:17.40

36.42 40.98

WACD-NEDeeks, Rosey19 1:17.51

35.84 41.67

WLTH-NESan, Thanthar20 1:18.16

35.61 42.55

CCHS-NELu, Allison21 1:18.46

36.89 41.57

WAYL-NELarson, Audrey22 1:18.90

36.41 42.49

LINC-NEJackson, Hadley23 1:20.31

37.38 42.93

CCHS-NEEckler, Lucia24 1:20.84

38.69 42.15

CRLS-NEDuclos-Mazzone, Tessa25 1:21.95

37.79 44.16

WLTH-NEDiMatteo, Ava26 1:22.39

38.92 43.47

NEWT-NEMunn, Noa27 1:22.72

39.41 43.31

WSTN-NEKilgallen, Searcy28 1:22.79

38.37 44.42

CRLS-NEJean-Michel, Nayissa*29 1:24.69

41.31 43.38

WACD-NEScanlan, Ainsley*29 1:24.69

40.71 43.98

CCHS-NELipson, Mia31 1:24.72

38.76 45.96

WACD-NEHort, Jenna32 1:25.28

40.72 44.56

WACD-NEBarnes, Scarlett33 1:25.42

40.66 44.76

CCHS-NEdeBlonk, Kate34 1:25.69

40.46 45.23

CCHS-NEMonaghan, Samantha35 1:26.26

39.05 47.21

CRLS-NEDriscoll, Ella36 1:28.02

42.83 45.19

CRLS-NELarabee, Isabelle37 1:28.88

41.79 47.09

CCHS-NEZimmerman, Phoebe38 1:28.91

42.33 46.58

CCHS-NETaylor, Emmi39 1:29.05

41.31 47.74

WSTN-NEKirk, Grace40 1:29.71

43.15 46.56

LINC-NEComer, Grace41 1:33.82

43.90 49.92

WLTH-NEHo, Chloe42 1:34.73

45.55 49.18

CRLS-NELund, Theia43 1:34.93

44.08 50.85

BEDF-NESingh, Tanya44 1:39.29

46.87 52.42
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Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BEDF-NEKelly, Aislyn45 1:42.94

48.12 54.82

CCHS-NECasimiro-Nunez, Carolina46 1:43.76

45.96 57.80

BEDF-NEMessinger, Hannah47 1:43.99

47.96 56.03

BEDF-NENambiar, Anoushka48 1:44.18

48.88 55.30

WLTH-NENicholas, Sierra49 1:47.69

51.04 56.65

WSTN-NEWhitmore, Rosa50 1:54.54

52.10 1:02.44

CRLS-NEMontorzi, Daniela51 1:56.47

52.24 1:04.23

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 16Halsey, Joslin1 58.49

28.63 29.86

WSTN-NE 17Lacey, Caitlin2 1:01.22

28.45 32.77

NEWT-NEZhang, Aretina3 1:02.88

28.97 33.91

NEWT-NEBacon, Eleanor4 1:03.35

29.47 33.88

WAYL-NE 17Shulman, Adah5 1:03.39

29.24 34.15

WAYL-NEPralle, Katie6 1:04.10

30.11 33.99

WACD-NEBurns, Mia7 1:04.33

30.00 34.33

CCHS-NE 17Mingolla, Lindsay8 1:04.36

30.01 34.35

CCHS-NEPhillips, Reese9 1:04.40

28.96 35.44

CCHS-NE 17Haut, Ainsley10 1:04.52

30.11 34.41

WACD-NE 17Emanuele, Olivia11 1:04.58

29.48 35.10

WACD-NE 15Donahue, Ailish12 1:05.37

31.10 34.27

WACD-NE 15Sperry, Catherine13 1:05.38

30.90 34.48

WSTN-NEDickie, Nola14 1:06.55

31.30 35.25

LINC-NERobinson, Hannah15 1:07.00

30.67 36.33

WAYL-NEImura, Kalena16 1:08.00

31.57 36.43

CRLS-NERheault, Audrey17 1:08.99

32.55 36.44

CCHS-NESheth, Mena18 1:09.55

32.58 36.97

WACD-NEFitzPatrick, Emily19 1:09.92

31.97 37.95

CRLS-NEMariano Gonzalez, Genesis20 1:09.95

32.11 37.84

LINC-NEBronson, Corinne21 1:10.30

31.54 38.76

CCHS-NEDillon, Kathryn22 1:10.40

33.25 37.15

CCHS-NEMowat, Rosie23 1:12.97

33.29 39.68

WSTN-NEAngelucci, Ava24 1:13.07

32.12 40.95

BEDF-NEMacPhee, Sally25 1:13.32

34.44 38.88

WAYL-NEWong, Charlotte26 1:13.44

33.31 40.13

WLTH-NEMcIntyre, Rachel27 1:15.92

33.88 42.04

WSTN-NEPapagerogiou, Thanai28 1:17.60

34.87 42.73

NEWT-NE 14Li, Stephanie29 1:18.28

35.87 42.41

CRLS-NEDriscoll, Ella30 1:18.37

35.97 42.40

CCHS-NEClark, Faith31 1:18.83

33.94 44.89

BEDF-NELacchia, Emma32 1:19.31

35.67 43.64

NEWT-NE 14Kutin, Rachel33 1:23.30

37.50 45.80

NEWT-NEIvaner, Shir34 1:24.25

39.45 44.80

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-NEGreen, Jada1 2:12.23

28.27 32.94 32.0938.93

WSTN-NE 16Vuolteenaho, Milla2 2:14.16

27.90 33.42 33.3939.45

LINC-NE 18Murray, McKenna3 2:14.25

28.53 33.04 31.2341.45

LINC-NE 18Hogan, Maeve4 2:16.17

30.22 34.72 33.0438.19

CCHS-NETrudeau, Arden5 2:17.75

29.81 33.54 32.3842.02

WACD-NE 17Cui, Estella6 2:20.00

29.01 35.26 34.7940.94

WAYL-NEBrown, Deirdre7 2:21.16

30.45 35.99 32.5742.15

WAYL-NE 17Shulman, Adah8 2:21.34

29.29 36.42 33.5042.13

NEWT-NETian, Sunny9 2:24.20

32.12 38.04 33.6240.42

WACD-NE 15Sperry, Catherine10 2:24.21

29.90 35.85 33.5044.96

WAYL-NE 16Su, Tina11 2:24.78

31.01 35.57 33.0945.11

WAYL-NELee, Maya12 2:25.27

30.27 36.63 33.1945.18

WAYL-NEBalukonis, Ava13 2:25.56

31.13 37.54 36.1940.70

NEWT-NEYee, Angela14 2:28.81

32.14 36.86 35.5644.25

WACD-NEDeeks, Rosey15 2:30.46

32.90 38.90 35.7542.91

LINC-NEKane, Caroline16 2:31.58

33.05 37.19 35.7645.58

WACD-NE 15Hall, Katherine17 2:32.11

33.68 36.45 33.7248.26

CCHS-NEWeng, Catherine18 2:32.72

32.50 38.41 37.0644.75

WAYL-NELarson, Audrey19 2:32.82

32.09 37.85 38.3644.52

NEWT-NEGonzalez, Rebecca20 2:33.11

32.75 38.35 35.9246.09

WAYL-NEImura, Kalena21 2:34.69

32.18 37.90 1:24.61

CCHS-NEMonagle-Fleming, Gabrielle22 2:35.50

31.96 42.49 37.5543.50

LINC-NEMossi, Cecelia23 2:36.16

33.56 39.54 35.5547.51

WLTH-NEDiMatteo, Ava24 2:36.22

33.75 42.20 34.7245.55

WSTN-NEWang, Ariel25 2:37.04

32.41 38.03 37.7548.85

BEDF-NEMacPhee, Sally26 2:37.36

33.21 38.79 36.1949.17

CCHS-NEBenyo, Naomi27 2:39.19

36.18 39.03 34.7249.26

WAYL-NEWong, Charlotte28 2:39.44

33.18 41.69 37.3447.23

CRLS-NEErickson, Hannah29 2:57.04

41.12 45.01 40.0150.90

CRLS-NETrivedi, Neelu30 3:09.65

38.40 45.27 45.731:00.25

BEDF-NEMessinger, Hannah31 3:32.70

49.67 56.34 46.561:00.13

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Qualifying:  140.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CCHS-NEO'Donnell, Maisie1 267.75

WSTN-NEPettinato, Bella2 242.50

BEDF-NENichols, Taelor3 234.80

WSTN-NESweeny, Ella4 224.79

WAYL-NESun, Julia5 209.85

WSTN-NEFerrucci, Savanna6 205.80

WAYL-NETan, Katherine7 202.25

LINC-NESmirnov, Valerie8 201.10

LINC-NECallander, Claire9 190.30

NEWT-NEGreen, Jazmine10 189.85

CRLS-NEFriedman-Wellisch, Maggie11 188.90

WAYL-NEEyerman, Nina12 188.15

WACD-NEReuther, Ellie13 186.75

WSTN-NEScully-Power, Olivia14 171.75

WAYL-NEHanna, Ashley15 167.50

WACD-NEBlatt, Erin16 164.85
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2023 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Championships - 2/3/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 1 mtr Diving)

LINC-NEHuettig, Elizabeth17 160.10

WAYL-NESdoia, Carolina18 159.35

WAYL-NEShaw, Hayley19 158.75

CRLS-NEDuclos-Mazzone, Tessa20 150.30

WACD-NESidelinger, Ava21 148.80

NEWT-NEMustafa, Nadia22 148.35

WAYL-NESchouten, Katie23 145.55

CRLS-NECameron, Nayana24 142.95

WAYL-NEDretler, Jessi25 140.60

WAYL-NEZocco, Emma26 119.45

WAYL-NEWilson, Erica27 118.95

NEWT-NERyan, Amethyst28 112.20

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAYL-NE1 1:41.50

Hill, Cara 14

25.24 25.51 24.9125.84

ALINC-NE2 1:41.79

Graff, Alison Papovsky, Tamara

Hogan, Bridget 18 Halsey, Joslin 16

26.70 25.85 24.1425.10

AWSTN-NE3 1:42.90

Nelson, Sadie 14 Pettinato, Bella

Lacey, Caitlin 17 Schiller, Maddy

25.73 26.20 25.1825.79

ACCHS-NE4 1:45.02

Turrettini, Beatrice Nadzo, Sarah 15

Phillips, Reese Ward, Tess 16

26.55 27.26 25.8425.37

ANEWT-NE5 1:46.31

Hooper, Claire Bacon, Eleanor

Foster, Jena Zalkind, Zoe 16

27.50 26.25 25.8726.69

AWACD-NE6 1:46.97

Sperry, Catherine 15

26.92 27.82 25.8926.34

BWSTN-NE7 1:48.09

Jalinous, Keila Rassiger, Natalie

Wang, Ariel Flanigon, Siena

26.76 27.48 27.1226.73

BWAYL-NE8 1:49.28

Shouder, Kiarra Rent, Caroline

Yee, Michelle Balukonis, Ava

26.85 27.82 27.4127.20

BLINC-NE9 1:49.29

Mossi, Lydia Pazak, Katelyn

Davis, Morgan Davis, Campbell

26.77 27.90 26.7727.85

ACRLS-NE10 1:49.51

Rheault, Audrey Allan, Eleanor

Soroca, Sarah 17 Mariano Gonzalez, Genesis

28.07 27.02 27.5026.92

BCCHS-NE11 1:49.71

Dunham, Kayden Kakas, Gabriella

Lu, Allison Ramirez, Isabella

28.73 1:20.98

BWACD-NE12 1:50.16

Poirier, Maddie Aeder, Charlotte

Blatt, Erin Donahue, Ailish 15

27.67 27.46 27.6327.40

CWAYL-NE13 x1:51.52

Abrahamyan, Sona 15 Ilyin, Paulina

Kendall, Riley Qureshi, Miriam

27.56 27.78 27.1529.03

CCCHS-NE14 x1:54.30

Martin, Alanna Butler, Sadie

Fritz, Ellie Eckler, Lucia

28.57 28.57 28.3028.86

CLINC-NE15 x1:54.47

Kane, Caroline Graff, Colby 16

Tottenham, Edyn Palmer, Lyla

28.37 29.39 28.3728.34

BNEWT-NE16 1:55.02

Yee, Angela Wilson, Isabella

Volpe, Sara Gonzalez, Rebecca

27.65 29.28 28.1929.90

CWACD-NE17 x1:55.72

Scanlan, Ainsley Flaherty, Lauren

Donoghue, Brenna FitzPatrick, Emily

28.91 27.64 29.2629.91

ABEDF-NE18 1:55.93

MacPhee, Sally Bonneau, Millie

Lacchia, Emma Syed, Elora

29.11 30.00 26.4130.41

AWLTH-NE19 1:56.35

DiMatteo, Ava Doherty, Charlotte

Gonzalez, Dulce Rutledge, Micayla

28.53 28.91 28.5130.40

CWSTN-NE20 x1:56.97

Kilgallen, Searcy Kirk, Grace

Robson, Amy Papagerogiou, Thanai

28.85 30.90 29.1728.05

BCRLS-NE21 1:59.42

Driscoll, Ella Herrick, Tessa

Duclos-Mazzone, Tessa Jean-Michel, Nayissa

30.15 29.96 29.0530.26

BWLTH-NE22 2:01.42

McIntyre, Rachel Nielsen, Marley

Yu, Emily San, Thanthar

28.3233.02

CNEWT-NE23 x2:02.85

Kuo, Anna Korideck, Meyssa 15

Man, Chloe Munn, Noa

29.82 30.76 30.6631.61

CCRLS-NE24 x2:10.76

Kukuk, Sadie Erickson, Hannah

Litman, Fiona Collazo, Nyla

31.73 31.81 32.6334.59

BBEDF-NE25 2:25.50

Messinger, Hannah Kelly, Aislyn

Nambiar, Anoushka Shelton, Ciara

36.73 38.62 34.8635.29

CBEDF-NE26 x2:31.49

Singh, Tanya Kim, Johanna

Tiwari, Bianca O'Hearn, Abrianna

52.13 30.41

CWLTH-NE27 x2:36.60

Nicholas, Sierra Arias, Kim

Rutledge, Anabel Rodriguez, Zoe

37.67 47.97 35.2535.71

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALINC-NE1 3:41.93

Hogan, Bridget 18 Murray, McKenna 18

Papovsky, Tamara Halsey, Joslin 16

26.57 55.90 56.7726.92

26.77 55.98 25.55 53.28

AWSTN-NE2 3:46.62

Nelson, Sadie 14

26.47 56.78 57.7127.56

26.47 55.91 26.83 56.22

AWACD-NE3 3:46.83

Sperry, Catherine 15

28.24 59.24 55.9026.27

27.25 57.48 25.92 54.21

ACCHS-NE4 3:47.79

Ward, Tess 16 Soillis, Lilly

Turrettini, Beatrice Trudeau, Arden

27.65 58.24 56.7627.11

27.28 57.11 25.93 55.68

ANEWT-NE5 3:48.51

Hooper, Claire Bacon, Eleanor

Zalkind, Zoe 16 Green, Jada

28.00 58.25 58.3127.42

27.77 57.44 26.11 54.51

AWAYL-NE6 3:48.66

Shulman, Adah 17 Oppenheim, Sophia

Lee, Maya Hill, Cara 14

27.94 58.50 58.0227.08

27.64 57.74 25.58 54.40

BWAYL-NE7 3:54.61

Yee, Michelle Pralle, Katie

Abrahamyan, Sona 15 Qureshi, Miriam

28.27 59.58 57.7427.67

27.22 58.79 27.70 58.50

ACRLS-NE8 3:57.67

Mariano Gonzalez, Genesis Rheault, Audrey

Allan, Eleanor Soroca, Sarah 17

28.00 59.27 1:01.3229.09

27.71 59.02 27.61 58.06

BLINC-NE9 3:58.16

Murphy, Isabel Davis, Campbell

Newbern, Bella 15 Graff, Alison

28.20 1:00.26 1:00.6828.43

27.92 59.33 27.12 57.89

BWSTN-NE10 3:58.40

Rassiger, Natalie Krueger, Kate

Wang, Ariel Lawlor, Celia

28.41 59.80 59.9128.16

28.12 1:00.80 27.47 57.89
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Results - 2023 DCL Girls Championships
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

CWAYL-NE11 x3:59.40

Gargano, Emma Kendall, Riley

Su, Tina 16 Imura, Kalena

28.74 59.69 59.9428.16

28.53 59.10 28.74 1:00.67

BNEWT-NE12 4:00.60

Pierce, Mary 15 Tian, Sunny

Zhang, Aretina Miner, Emma 14

29.47 1:00.37 59.5128.74

27.97 1:03.23 24.39 57.49

BCCHS-NE13 4:01.73

Mingolla, Lindsay 17

28.26 59.31 1:00.7129.08

30.07 1:03.55 27.48 58.16

BWACD-NE14 4:04.61

Aeder, Charlotte Poirier, Maddie

Emanuele, Olivia 17 Burns, Mia

29.27 1:00.01 1:00.5029.02

29.40 1:02.93 29.06 1:01.17

CWSTN-NE15 x4:06.73

Dickie, Nola Flanigon, Siena

Angelucci, Ava Walker, Amelia

28.89 1:00.25 1:01.5029.15

30.03 1:04.75 28.64 1:00.23

CLINC-NE16 x4:12.11

Davis, Morgan Mossi, Cecelia

Kane, Caroline Graff, Colby 16

29.23 1:02.35 1:04.8131.08

28.75 1:01.25 29.98 1:03.70

CCCHS-NE17 x4:13.12

Watson, Aurora Butler, Sadie

Martin, Alanna Benyo, Naomi

29.05 1:02.15 1:04.0530.13

29.97 1:03.33 30.63 1:03.59

CWACD-NE18 x4:16.78

Metivier, Megan Flaherty, Lauren

Barnes, Scarlett Nigro, Sophia

30.27 1:01.59 1:05.9331.30

31.14 1:04.88 29.79 1:04.38

CNEWT-NE19 x4:32.36

Wilson, Isabella Korideck, Meyssa 15

Volpe, Sara Fricano, Audrey

31.88 1:06.63 1:10.0732.30

31.88 1:08.23 31.39 1:07.43

BCRLS-NE20 4:50.51

Kukuk, Sadie Ullmann, Piper

Herrick, Tessa Larabee, Isabelle

33.73 1:11.98 1:15.1035.61

33.44 1:10.15 34.71 1:13.28

AWLTH-NE21 5:04.69

Rodriguez, Zoe Rutledge, Anabel

Ho, Chloe Doherty, Charlotte

31.39 1:06.02 1:17.8938.09

35.36 1:13.55 39.57 1:27.23

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWACD-NE1 1:51.92

Andrews, Eloise Dominici, Cara 17

Barrett, Rhianna 15 Newark, Catherine 15

29.21 30.98 24.6427.09

AWAYL-NE2 1:54.29

Pralle, Katie Brown, Deirdre

Shulman, Adah 17 Abrahamian, Arpi

29.55 31.51 25.3127.92

ALINC-NE3 1:54.71

Murray, McKenna 18

39.85 20.93 26.1527.78

ACCHS-NE4 1:55.92

Trudeau, Arden Haut, Ainsley 17

Mingolla, Lindsay 17 Phillips, Reese

28.80 32.45 25.4729.20

ANEWT-NE5 1:56.40

Yee, Angela Zhang, Aretina

Green, Jada Foster, Jena

30.92 32.17 26.2127.10

AWSTN-NE6 1:57.02

Krueger, Kate Vuolteenaho, Milla 16

Dickie, Nola Liu, Margaret 15

30.58 32.55 25.3928.50

BWSTN-NE7 1:57.43

Lawlor, Celia Jalinous, Keila

Schiller, Maddy Pettinato, Bella

29.77 33.94 26.2127.51

BWAYL-NE8 1:58.71

Su, Tina 16

30.50 33.44 25.7928.98

BCCHS-NE*9 1:59.38

Soillis, Lilly Fortier, Sarah

Ramirez, Isabella Lu, Allison

29.69 34.80 26.3828.51

BWACD-NE*9 1:59.38

Cui, Estella 17 Burns, Mia

Donahue, Ailish 15 Krikorian, Ruby

30.68 34.35 25.5028.85

BLINC-NE11 2:00.95

Bronson, Corinne Mossi, Lydia

Robinson, Hannah Murphy, Isabel

32.56 32.92 26.9128.56

BNEWT-NE12 2:02.69

Pierce, Mary 15 Miner, Emma 14

Gonzalez, Rebecca Tian, Sunny

31.70 32.45 27.3931.15

CWAYL-NE13 x2:05.32

Imura, Kalena Larson, Audrey

Wong, Charlotte Rent, Caroline

31.50 35.08 27.1031.64

CLINC-NE14 x2:06.31

Sullivan, Lillian Jackson, Hadley

Tottenham, Edyn Pazak, Katelyn

31.85 36.02 27.7130.73

CCCHS-NE15 x2:06.54

Fritz, Ellie Weng, Catherine

Watson, Aurora Benyo, Naomi

32.77 35.12 28.6530.00

AWLTH-NE16 2:06.61

Gonzalez, Dulce San, Thanthar

DiMatteo, Ava Rutledge, Micayla

34.03 34.12 28.2330.23

CWSTN-NE17 x2:07.16

Walker, Amelia Kilgallen, Searcy

Angelucci, Ava Papagerogiou, Thanai

30.56 36.74 28.9830.88

CWACD-NE18 x2:07.59

Bean, Aly Deeks, Rosey

Malone, Lauren Scanlan, Ainsley

33.73 35.42 28.5129.93

ABEDF-NE19 2:08.92

Bonneau, Millie Syed, Elora

MacPhee, Sally Lacchia, Emma

33.37 33.69 29.5832.28

ACRLS-NE20 2:10.74

Kukuk, Sadie Duclos-Mazzone, Tessa

Jean-Michel, Nayissa Driscoll, Ella

34.00 36.83 29.4030.51

CNEWT-NE21 x2:15.95

Kuo, Anna Munn, Noa

Kutin, Rachel 14 Fricano, Audrey

32.66 40.06 28.8234.41

BCRLS-NE22 2:25.72

Keating, Ava Larabee, Isabelle

Collazo, Nyla Erickson, Hannah

46.30 33.63 30.3035.49

CCRLS-NE23 x2:38.27

Trivedi, Neelu Litman, Fiona

Medford, Lucy Ullmann, Piper

38.13 42.99 1:17.15

BWLTH-NE24 2:41.07

Doherty, Charlotte Ho, Chloe

McIntyre, Rachel Nielsen, Marley

35.43 44.64 49.4431.56

BBEDF-NE25 2:44.75

O'Hearn, Abrianna Kelly, Aislyn

Messinger, Hannah Shelton, Ciara

42.31 45.93 31.9844.53

CWLTH-NE26 x2:50.30

Yu, Emily Nicholas, Sierra

Smith, Lexi Weston, Ella

40.76 44.67 39.8445.03


